
Name of the Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Dec-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500201 /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

30961500

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Dec-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

13

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

9

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

3235159

0

15672166

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15948

23840

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

1204910

0

15672166

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4348

20740

0

0

  10.4490

    .0000

  50.6183

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0515

    .0770

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

  10.4490

    .0000

  50.6183

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0515

    .0770

    .0000

    .0000

27

0

18907325

0

16877076

0

  61.0673

    .0000

  61.0673

    .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

27 18907325 16877076 61.0673 61.0673Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

160000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

   1.0210

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

160000

0

   .8462

160000    .8462

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Dec-2014

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

1

0

0

0

0

876

31228

62

0

10

0

0

805

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

560565

0

0

0

0

2266326

7295410

1306964

0

28220

0

0

556902

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

560565

0

0

0

0

2230626

6335148

1277464

0

28220

0

0

387302

0

0

   1.8105

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   7.3198

  23.5628

   4.2213

    .0000

    .0911

    .0000

    .0000

   1.7987

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

   1.8105

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   7.3198

  23.5628

   4.2213

    .0000

    .0911

    .0000

    .0000

   1.7987

    .0000

    .0000

22

32981

600353

11453822

585653

10258760

   1.9390

  36.9937

   1.9390

  36.9937

33003 12054175 10844413 38.9327 38.9327

33030 30961500 27721489  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1

2

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 33030 30961500 27721489  100.0000  100.0000

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

0

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

   .5168

   .5168160000

160000



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

 61.067218907325

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

  Srl 
  No.

KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

SAJANI DEVI  BHARTIA

MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

FACIT COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED

J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

POOJA BHARTIA

SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD

FACIT COMMOSALES PVT LTD

SAJANI DEVI  BHARTIA

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

PRAGYA BHARTIA

SAJANI  DEVI  BHARTIA

FACIT  COMMOSALES  PVT.  LTD

J BOSECK & CO (P) LTD

JAYSHREE  BHARTIA

VEDANT JHAVER

POOJA BHARTIA

LUND & BLOCKLEY PVT. LTD

RAMESH CHANDRA MISRA

Name of the shareholder

10287406

1877100

1456066

926200

791356

676456

361875

313511

312744

276000

258722

190000

175092

165895

160000

153149

136715

105310

86300

70000

50497

32945

18693

15793

8500

500

500

Total shares held

  33.2264

   6.0627

   4.7028

   2.9915

   2.5559

   2.1848

   1.1688

   1.0126

   1.0101

    .8914

    .8356

    .6137

    .5655

    .5358

    .5168

    .4946

    .4416

    .3401

    .2787

    .2261

    .1631

    .1064

    .0604

    .0510

    .0275

    .0016

    .0016

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities)  of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

160000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

 100.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .5168

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

160000    .5168    .8460

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total   number
of  warrants of
the same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

1 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Name of the shareholder

560565

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

5605651    1.8105

   1.8105

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(ii)

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
of the company.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD

SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

POOJA BHARTIA

PRAGYA BHARTIA

2345503

526196

86588

66277

18766

11170

7500

6000

6000

3500

1500

   7.5755

   1.6995

    .2797

    .2141

    .0606

    .0361

    .0242

    .0194

    .0194

    .0113

    .0048

3079000TOTAL    9.9446

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

Promoter/Promoter 
Group / Public



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil


