(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500201 /EQUITY

Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	0	0	.0000
Total	0	0	.0000
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	30961500		1

Prepared by MCS Limited.

Name O	of The Company: INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED							
		Quarter En	ded 3	1-Dec-2014				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares plecotherwise enco	
Code			Similes	form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
A	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	13	3235159	1204910	10.4490	10.4490	0	.0000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
С	Bodies Corporate	14	15672166	15672166	50.6183	50.6183	160000	1.0210
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
e	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
ii	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(1):	27	18907325	16877076	61.0673	61.0673	160000	.8462
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
С	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
e	Any Other ( Specify )	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(2):	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$ :	27	18907325	16877076	61.0673	61.0673	160000	.8462
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	12	15948	4348	.0515	.0515		
b	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	23840	20740	.0770	.0770		
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

Name Of The Company: INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

		Quarter E	nded 3	1-Dec-2014				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pleo otherwise enc	umbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
e	Insurance Companies	1	560565	560565	1.8105	1.8105		
	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
i	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1):	22	600353	585653	1.9390	1.9390		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
a	Bodies Corporate							
		876	2266326	2230626	7.3198	7.3198		
	Individuals							
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	31228	7295410	6335148	23.5628	23.5628		
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	62	1306964	1277464	4.2213	4.2213		
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Any Other (Specify)							
	Trust & Foundations	10	28220	28220	.0911	.0911		
	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Educational Institutions	0	55,000	0	.0000	.0000		
	Non Resident Individual	805	556902	387302	.0000	1.7987		
	Foreign Companies OCB	0	0	0		.0000		
VI	Sub Total (B)(2):	32981	11453822	10258760	36.9937	36.9937		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = $(B)(1) + (B)(2)$ :	33003	12054175	10844413	38.9327	38.9327		
	Total (A) + (B) :	33030	30961500	27721489	100.0000	100.0000	160000	.5168
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Public							
		0	0	0	0	0		
	GRAND TOTAL $(A) + (B) + (C)$	33030	30961500	27721489	100.0000	100.0000	160000	.5168
D	ed Ry MCS Limited							

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	me of the shareholder Total shares held S		Shares pledged	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			Details of Warrants		vertible	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming	
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Securities held Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	10287406	33.2264	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
2	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	1877100	6.0627	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
3	MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	1456066	4.7028	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
4	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	926200	2.9915	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
5	FACIT COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	791356	2.5559	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
6	J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	676456	2.1848	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
7	SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD	361875	1.1688	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
8	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD	313511	1.0126	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
9	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD	312744	1.0101	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
10	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	276000	.8914	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
11	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	258722	.8356	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
12	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	190000	.6137	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
13	POOJA BHARTIA	175092	.5655	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
14	SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD	165895	.5358	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
15	FACIT COMMOSALES PVT LTD	160000	.5168	160000	100.0000	.5168	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
16	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	153149	.4946	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
17	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	136715	.4416	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
18	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	105310	.3401	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
19	PRAGYA BHARTIA	86300	.2787	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
20	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	70000	.2261	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
21	FACIT COMMOSALES PVT. LTD	50497	.1631	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
22	J BOSECK & CO (P) LTD	32945	.1064	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
23	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	18693	.0604	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
24	VEDANT JHAVER	15793	.0510	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
25	POOJA BHARTIA	8500	.0275	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
26	LUND & BLOCKLEY PVT. LTD	500	.0016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
27	RAMESH CHANDRA MISRA	500	.0016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	TOTAL	18907325	61.0672	160000	.8460	.5168	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details of Warrants		Details of Con Securities held		Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
				Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	convertible	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	560565	1.8105	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
1	TOTAL	560565	1.8105	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(ii	Statement showing holding of securities(inclusion of the company.	nding shares,warramr	ats,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)	belonging to th	ne category "Public"	and holding mo	ere than 5% of t	he total number of shares
Srl No.	Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) with them	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at para $(I)(a)$ above }	Details o  Number of  Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Details of Con Securities held Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	TOTAL			Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

#### (I) (d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total numbe of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	r Promoter/Promoter Group / Public
1	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	2345503	7.5755	PROMOTER GROUP
2	J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	526196	1.6995	PROMOTER GROUP
3	MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	86588	.2797	PROMOTER GROUP
4	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	66277	.2141	PROMOTER GROUP
5	SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD	18766	.0606	PROMOTER GROUP
6	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD	11170	.0361	PROMOTER GROUP
7	SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD	7500	.0242	PROMOTER GROUP
8	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	6000	.0194	PROMOTER
9	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	6000	.0194	PROMOTER
10	POOJA BHARTIA	3500	.0113	PROMOTER
11	PRAGYA BHARTIA	1500	.0048	PROMOTER
	TOTAL	3079000	9.9446	

## (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

- 101	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

# (II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

